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201009200003
08270

09/20/2010
02:02:13

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MUELLER
SANDRA JEAN

28 27 Lot#:310
Book:28 Pg:27
Sub:VILLAGE
AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE 3
FIRST
ADDITION
AMENDED
MAP

201009230003
12860

09/23/2010
11:00:14

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HILLIARD
NICHOLAUS J

35 120 Lot#:1912
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
VOLUME
PHASE V
FIRST
ADDITION

201009290003
21410

09/29/2010
02:00:56

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARPER JON
ERIK

17 144 Lot#:29
Book:17
Pg:144
Sub:ASHFORD
HEIGHTS
THIRD
ADDITION


