Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2010/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201009200003 08270	09/20/2010 02:02:13	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MUELLER SANDRA JEAN			28	27		Lot#:310 Book:28 Pg:27 Sub:VILLAGE AT STONEHAVEN PHASE 3 FIRST ADDITION AMENDED MAP
201009230003 12860	09/23/2010 11:00:14	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILLIARD NICHOLAUS J			35	120		Lot#:1912 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA VOLUME PHASE V FIRST ADDITION
201009290003 21410	09/29/2010 02:00:56	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARPER JON ERIK			17	144		Lot#:29 Book:17 Pg:144 Sub:ASHFORD HEIGHTS THIRD ADDITION